
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
041 

321 

23 

87 

019 

39 

7 

076 

046 

15 

44 

27 

067 

023 

41 

031 

17 

65 

13. 

069 

011 

05 

8 

55 

50 

77 

32 

78 

08 

13 

666 

Name 
Matjaz DOLES 

David BOZIC 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Nicola NASATO 

Matevz ROZMAN 

Robert PAVLIN 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Andrea TISATO 

Fabio COLLINO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Tino OSTOVIC 

Gianluca BOZZOLAN 

Ugo GRILLO 

Giovanni FACCIOLI 

Bojan MEDVESEK 

Tim EBY 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Mario KRALJ 

Franco BALDINI 

Erik DOBROVC 

Luca TARENZI 

Paolo TOMMASIN 

Tonino MASELLI 

Fabio BELLO 

Mile STEGIC 

Helmut KROLOPP 

Loris DE NARDO 

Joze ZARN 

Matjaz TRAMSEK 

Armando GABRICI 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawsaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Best Tm 
1:30.546 

1:30.730 

1:32.284 

1:32.318 

1:32.773 

1:34.122 

1:34.185 

1:34.364 

1:34.402 

1:34.685 

1:34.887 

1:35.066 

1:35.220 

1:35.499 

1:35.787 

1:35.923 

1:36.384 

1:36.434 

1:36.483 

1:36.924 

1:36.943 

1:37.130 

1:37.583 

1:37.850 

1:37.916 

1:38.059 

1:38.222 

1:38.387 

1:38.430 

1:39.075 

1:39.147 

Diff 

0.184 

1.738 

1.772 

2.227 

3.576 

3.639 

3.818 

3.856 

4.139 

4.341 

4.520 

4.674 

4.953 

5.241 

5.377 

5.838 

5.888 

5.937 

6.378 

6.397 

6.584 

7.037 

7.304 

7.370 

7.513 

7.676 

7.841 

7.884 

8.529 

8.601 

Gap 

0.184 

1.554 

0.034 

0.455 

1.349 

0.063 

0.179 

0.038 

0.283 

0.202 

0.179 

0.154 

0.279 

0.288 

0.136 

0.461 

0.050 

0.049 

0.441 

0.019 

0.187 

0.453 

0.267 

0.066 

0.143 

0.163 

0.165 

0.043 

0.645 

0.072 

Class 
artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.10.2018. 12:14:05 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

artDental day 
1.10.2018. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.10.2018. 09:30 

Page 1/3 



Pos 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

No. 
72 

26 

241 

9 

4 

511 

34 

3 

04 

6 

44. 

47 

22 

047 

41. 

67 

21 

717 

76 

19 

5. 

60 

69 

211 

29 

120 

31 

11 

86 

96 

80 

Name 
Robert EBY 

Claudio RET 

Muradif SABANOVIC 

Marko CVETKO 

Rudolph RONNY 

Philipp SCHRAMM 

Amadeo BERGAMINI 

Luka OLIVARI 

Sebastian PEPATO 

Silvestro FUSCO 

Rosario SPINA 

Mateo MARINIC 

Boris PETRICEVIC 

Milan FILIPOVIC 

Marco DUSI 

Fabrizio GUION 

Mark MEDICA 

Jurgen JAHN 

David GRBAC 

Peter KOSEC 

Antonio MASELLI 

Nikolai KRASJUK 

Tomislav JAKOPIN 

Luca MICHIELOTTO 

Ivan TURINA 

Olivo BAHRER 

Michael DISCARDI 

Davide DEVOTI 

Monica BADINI 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Gacomo COIS 

Motorcycle 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprila Tuono 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 RN22 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Ducati 848 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 750 

Ducati 959 Panigale 

Best Tm 
1:39.283 

1:39.668 

1:39.977 

1:40.865 

1:41.072 

1:41.169 

1:41.214 

1:41.824 

1:41.843 

1:42.022 

1:42.026 

1:42.568 

1:42.607 

1:43.239 

1:43.513 

1:43.566 

1:44.388 

1:44.543 

1:44.651 

1:44.753 

1:44.853 

1:45.931 

1:46.108 

1:46.711 

1:46.854 

1:46.869 

1:46.950 

1:47.062 

1:47.929 

1:48.170 

1:48.381 

Diff 
8.737 

9.122 

9.431 

10.319 

10.526 

10.623 

10.668 

11.278 

11.297 

11.476 

11.480 

12.022 

12.061 

12.693 

12.967 

13.020 

13.842 

13.997 

14.105 

14.207 

14.307 

15.385 

15.562 

16.165 

16.308 

16.323 

16.404 

16.516 

17.383 

17.624 

17.835 

Gap 
0.136 

0.385 

0.309 

0.888 

0.207 

0.097 

0.045 

0.610 

0.019 

0.179 

0.004 

0.542 

0.039 

0.632 

0.274 

0.053 

0.822 

0.155 

0.108 

0.102 

0.100 

1.078 

0.177 

0.603 

0.143 

0.015 

0.081 

0.112 

0.867 

0.241 

0.211 

Class 
Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 + art 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 
5 

25 

76 

37 

171 

24 

03 

209 

Name 
Dean KOROSEC 

Franko JURCIC 

Bastian BERGMANN 

Markus REINHARDT 

Alessia FATTORE 

Matthias MAYR 

Stanko GLASER 

Marco REINHARDT 

Motorcycle 
Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 848 

Aprilia RS 125 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 
1:49.431 

1:50.462 

1:50.679 

1:55.141 

1:58.004 

1:58.027 

7:12.773 

Diff 
18.885 

19.916 

20.133 

24.595 

27.458 

27.481 

5:42.227 

Gap 
1.050 

1.031 

0.217 

4.462 

2.863 

0.023 

5:14.746 

Class 
Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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